
D1 Individual State 3/1/2013

Event Results

ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2 J3

Balance Beam

9.5831 11 Caroline Smith Madison Memorial 9.50 9.60 0.009.65

9.5332 12 Sammie Olson Frank/Muskego/Oak/Whit 9.55 9.55 0.009.50

9.4833 9 Lexi Alt Verona Area/Edgewood 9.50 9.50 0.009.45

9.4674 11 Brittany Emond Homestead 9.45 9.50 0.009.45

9.4175 11 Aryn Skibba Middleton 9.45 9.45 0.009.35

9.4006 10 Calie Kaiser Sheboygan South/North 9.40 9.50 0.009.30

9.3337 12 Catlin Jurk Sheboygan South/North 9.40 9.25 0.009.35

9.3337 11 Kelsey Linsmeier Brookfield East/Central 9.40 9.30 0.009.30

9.2839 11 Hanna Duncan Wauk We/No/So/Cath Mem 9.30 9.35 0.009.20

9.26710 12 Bianca Bakkar Middleton 9.15 9.25 0.009.40

9.25011 10 Abby Millard Sun Prairie 9.15 9.30 0.009.30

9.06712 12 Emily Fuchs West Allis Hale/Central 9.00 9.25 0.008.95

9.01713 12 Jennifer Johnson West Bend East 8.90 9.00 0.009.15

9.00014 12 Aslyn Wolcott Westosha Cen/Union Grv 8.90 8.90 0.009.20

8.93315 11 Bridget Pendergast Arrowhead 9.00 8.95 0.008.85

8.91716 12 Tabitha Dorshorst Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8.95 9.05 0.008.75

8.86717 12 Haley Yager Mukwon/E Troy/Ket Moraine 9.00 8.70 0.008.90

8.70018 11 Jessica Kossoris Frank/Muskego/Oak/Whit 8.60 8.60 0.008.90

8.61719 11 Michaela Konrad Madison West 8.55 8.80 0.008.50

8.58320 12 Brittany Martin Chippewa Falls 8.60 8.65 0.008.50

8.58320 12 Lauren Zurowski Frank/Muskego/Oak/Whit 8.50 8.65 0.008.60

8.45022 11 Loren Abbrederis Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8.55 8.25 0.008.55

8.43323 9 Alyssa DeZeeuw Manitowoc Lincoln 8.35 8.45 0.008.50

8.36724 12 Lizzy Gilbert Men Falls/Germantown 8.50 8.20 0.008.40

8.35025 12 Randi Levendusky Manitowoc Lincoln 8.40 8.15 0.008.50

8.25026 12 Paige Kurszewski Stevens Point 8.20 8.45 0.008.10

7.96727 12 Kendra Morgan Eau Claire Mem/North 7.90 8.15 0.007.85

9.56710 Molly Benavides Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm 9.55 9.60 0.009.55

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 J3 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

9.55010 Bailey Fitzpatrick Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm 9.60 9.50 0.009.55

9.41711 Jenna Fitzpatrick Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm 9.40 9.40 0.009.45

8.93311 Krystal Evans Kenosha Brad/Indian/Tremp 9.00 8.75 0.009.05

8.83310 Amanda Wanie West Bend West 8.75 8.75 0.009.00

8.50012 Aerial Holt Men Falls/Germantown 8.40 8.50 0.008.60

8.2009 Sami Koppa Grafton/Cedarburg 7.95 8.25 0.008.40

8.16711 Bailey Wagner West Bend West 8.45 8.20 0.007.85

8.11711 Olivia Dunlap Hudson 8.15 8.10 0.008.10

7.65012 Brooklyn Dresel Chippewa Falls 7.70 7.70 0.007.55



D1 Individual State 3/1/2013

ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2 J3

Floor Exercise

9.6001 10 Molly Benavides Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm 9.60 9.60 0.009.60

9.6001 12 Lauren Zurowski Frank/Muskego/Oak/Whit 9.65 9.50 0.009.65

9.4333 10 Bailey Fitzpatrick Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm 9.55 9.50 0.109.55

9.3834 12 Shannon Hein Frank/Muskego/Oak/Whit 9.45 9.30 0.009.40

9.3675 11 Jessica Krause Arrowhead 9.35 9.45 0.009.30

9.3336 11 Aryn Skibba Middleton 9.40 9.30 0.009.30

9.2837 11 Jenna Fitzpatrick Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm 9.30 9.25 0.009.30

9.2338 12 Catlin Jurk Sheboygan South/North 9.15 9.25 0.009.30

9.1839 12 Brittany Martin Chippewa Falls 9.00 9.25 0.009.30

9.16710 11 Caroline Smith Madison Memorial 9.10 9.20 0.009.20

9.16710 9 Lexi Alt Verona Area/Edgewood 9.15 9.25 0.009.10

9.08312 12 Bianca Bakkar Middleton 9.10 9.10 0.009.05

9.05013 11 Ellie Mandel Watertown 8.95 9.10 0.009.10

9.01714 10 Olivia Tierney Marshfield 9.10 9.05 0.008.90

8.96715 10 Amanda Wanie West Bend West 8.90 9.10 0.008.90

8.93316 11 Loren Abbrederis Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8.90 8.85 0.009.05

8.91717 12 Randi Levendusky Manitowoc Lincoln 8.90 9.05 0.008.80

8.91717 12 Olivia Vuylsteke Eau Claire Mem/North 8.85 8.95 0.008.95

8.90019 12 Ally Ryan Oshkosh W/N/Lourdes 8.80 9.00 0.008.90

8.80020 12 Brooklyn Dresel Chippewa Falls 8.80 8.75 0.008.85

8.75021 9 Bryn Bierman Arrowhead 8.80 8.85 0.108.90

8.75021 12 Aerial Holt Men Falls/Germantown 8.80 8.85 0.008.60

8.66723 11 Bailey Wagner West Bend West 8.70 8.70 0.008.60

8.63324 10 Abby Millard Sun Prairie 8.65 8.75 0.108.80

8.45025 11 Emily Schueler Watertown 8.35 8.40 0.008.60

0.00026 12 Kendra Morgan Eau Claire Mem/North 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

9.35012 Sammie Olson Frank/Muskego/Oak/Whit 9.40 9.20 0.009.45

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 J3 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

9.33311 Brittany Emond Homestead 9.30 9.30 0.009.40

9.28312 Emily Fuchs West Allis Hale/Central 9.30 9.35 0.009.20

9.1339 Alyssa DeZeeuw Manitowoc Lincoln 9.15 9.15 0.009.10

9.10011 Krystal Evans Kenosha Brad/Indian/Tremp 9.10 9.20 0.009.00

9.06711 Hanna Duncan Wauk We/No/So/Cath Mem 9.10 9.00 0.009.10

8.90012 Tabitha Dorshorst Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8.90 8.85 0.008.95

8.90011 Kelsey Linsmeier Brookfield East/Central 8.90 8.80 0.009.00

8.76711 Bridget Pendergast Arrowhead 8.90 8.90 0.108.80

8.2009 Sami Koppa Grafton/Cedarburg 8.20 8.40 0.008.00

8.16711 Olivia Dunlap Hudson 8.10 8.20 0.008.20
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ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2 J3

Uneven Bars

9.6001 10 Bailey Fitzpatrick Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm 9.70 9.55 0.009.55

9.5672 12 Sammie Olson Frank/Muskego/Oak/Whit 9.50 9.55 0.009.65

9.5003 11 Jenna Fitzpatrick Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm 9.65 9.40 0.009.45

9.4834 11 Caroline Smith Madison Memorial 9.50 9.60 0.009.35

9.4335 12 Tabitha Dorshorst Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 9.55 9.40 0.009.35

9.1676 12 Bianca Bakkar Middleton 9.15 9.25 0.009.10

9.1507 10 Jenna Schaefer Sheboygan South/North 9.10 9.05 0.009.30

9.1008 9 Alyssa DeZeeuw Manitowoc Lincoln 9.10 9.20 0.009.00

9.1008 11 Brittany Emond Homestead 8.95 9.10 0.009.25

9.03310 9 Lexi Alt Verona Area/Edgewood 8.90 8.90 0.009.30

9.01711 11 Aryn Skibba Middleton 8.90 9.15 0.009.00

8.71712 11 Catie Ball Grafton/Cedarburg 8.80 8.65 0.008.70

8.68313 11 Amanda Byrum Stevens Point 8.55 8.80 0.008.70

8.66714 9 Sami Koppa Grafton/Cedarburg 8.75 8.70 0.008.55

8.63315 12 Paige Schreiber Frank/Muskego/Oak/Whit 8.50 8.70 0.008.70

8.61716 11 Elyssa Tracy Homestead 8.70 8.65 0.008.50

8.60017 12 Brittany Martin Chippewa Falls 8.75 8.60 0.008.45

8.31718 12 Brooklyn Dresel Chippewa Falls 8.35 8.40 0.008.20

8.28319 9 Ellie Trau Homestead 8.20 8.25 0.008.40

8.26720 10 Miranda Severin Eau Claire Mem/North 8.25 8.35 0.008.20

8.06721 12 Catlin Jurk Sheboygan South/North 8.15 7.95 0.008.10

8.06721 12 Claire Afable Verona Area/Edgewood 7.70 8.25 0.008.25

7.90023 10 Molly Benavides Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm 8.10 8.00 0.007.60

7.88324 12 Claire Coorough Arrowhead 7.60 8.10 0.007.95

7.75025 11 Ellie Mandel Watertown 7.75 7.95 0.007.55

8.90010 Amanda Wanie West Bend West 9.00 8.90 0.008.80

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 J3 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

8.80011 Krystal Evans Kenosha Brad/Indian/Tremp 8.80 8.65 0.008.95

8.58311 Hanna Duncan Wauk We/No/So/Cath Mem 8.50 8.75 0.008.50

8.55011 Bailey Wagner West Bend West 8.55 8.50 0.008.60

8.53312 Emily Fuchs West Allis Hale/Central 8.70 8.50 0.008.40

8.45011 Olivia Dunlap Hudson 8.55 8.35 0.008.45

8.35011 Bridget Pendergast Arrowhead 8.20 8.35 0.008.50

8.28310 Abby Millard Sun Prairie 8.30 8.55 0.008.00

8.28312 Aerial Holt Men Falls/Germantown 8.30 8.35 0.008.20

7.86711 Loren Abbrederis Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8.00 8.20 0.007.40

7.85011 Kelsey Linsmeier Brookfield East/Central 8.05 7.95 0.007.55
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ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2 J3

Vaulting

9.6671 10 Molly Benavides Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm 9.70 9.70 0.009.60

9.6502 9 Lexi Alt Verona Area/Edgewood 9.70 9.70 0.009.55

9.6333 10 Bailey Fitzpatrick Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm 9.75 9.60 0.009.55

9.5504 11 Jenna Fitzpatrick Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm 9.60 9.55 0.009.50

9.5504 11 Aryn Skibba Middleton 9.60 9.55 0.009.50

9.5006 12 Megan Kowalczyk Mukwon/E Troy/Ket Moraine 9.40 9.50 0.009.60

9.4007 12 Catlin Jurk Sheboygan South/North 9.45 9.35 0.009.40

9.3838 11 Caroline Smith Madison Memorial 9.45 9.30 0.009.40

9.3679 9 Mady Marko Kenosha Brad/Indian/Tremp 9.40 9.35 0.009.35

9.26710 10 Lucy Bergenthal Middleton 9.15 9.30 0.009.35

9.26710 9 Sami Koppa Grafton/Cedarburg 9.30 9.30 0.009.20

9.26710 12 Emily Fuchs West Allis Hale/Central 9.25 9.30 0.009.25

9.18313 11 Bailey Wagner West Bend West 9.05 9.15 0.009.35

9.15014 10 Amanda Wanie West Bend West 9.15 9.15 0.009.15

9.13315 10 Abby Millard Sun Prairie 9.00 9.15 0.009.25

9.11716 11 Bridget Pendergast Arrowhead 9.15 9.10 0.009.10

9.10017 12 Aerial Holt Men Falls/Germantown 9.00 9.20 0.009.10

9.10017 9 Sophie Zang Grafton/Cedarburg 9.00 9.15 0.009.15

9.08319 12 Tabitha Dorshorst Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 9.20 9.10 0.008.95

9.01720 11 Leigh Berman Homestead 9.00 9.10 0.008.95

9.01720 11 Monica Caputa Homestead 9.05 9.00 0.009.00

8.98322 12 Ally Ryan Oshkosh W/N/Lourdes 8.95 8.85 0.009.15

8.88323 12 Kendra Morgan Eau Claire Mem/North 8.90 8.90 0.008.85

8.83324 11 Amanda Hopkins Homestead 8.70 9.00 0.008.80

8.71725 10 Michaella Olszewski Stevens Point 8.70 8.75 0.008.70

8.65026 10 Miranda Severin Eau Claire Mem/North 8.65 8.70 0.008.60

8.63327 12 Brittany Martin Chippewa Falls 8.45 8.70 0.008.75

9.36712 Sammie Olson Frank/Muskego/Oak/Whit 9.40 9.25 0.009.45

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 J3 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

9.23311 Krystal Evans Kenosha Brad/Indian/Tremp 9.05 9.30 0.009.35

9.01711 Hanna Duncan Wauk We/No/So/Cath Mem 8.90 9.05 0.009.10

9.00012 Bianca Bakkar Middleton 8.95 9.05 0.009.00

9.00011 Brittany Emond Homestead 9.00 9.15 0.008.85

8.65012 Brooklyn Dresel Chippewa Falls 8.75 8.70 0.008.50

8.63311 Olivia Dunlap Hudson 8.65 8.65 0.008.60

8.56711 Loren Abbrederis Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8.50 8.50 0.008.70

8.5509 Alyssa DeZeeuw Manitowoc Lincoln 8.45 8.65 0.008.55

8.46711 Kelsey Linsmeier Brookfield East/Central 8.30 8.50 0.008.60
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All Around

PLACE YR NAME SCHOOL FX BB V UB SCORE

1 10 Bailey Fitzpatrick Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm 9.433 9.550 9.633 9.600 38.216

2 12 Sammie Olson Frank/Muskego/Oak/Whit 9.350 9.533 9.367 9.567 37.817

3 11 Jenna Fitzpatrick Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm 9.283 9.417 9.550 9.500 37.750

4 11 Caroline Smith Madison Memorial 9.167 9.583 9.383 9.483 37.616

5 9 Lexi Alt Verona Area/Edgewood 9.167 9.483 9.650 9.033 37.333

6 11 Aryn Skibba Middleton 9.333 9.417 9.550 9.017 37.317

7 11 Brittany Emond Homestead 9.333 9.467 9.000 9.100 36.900

8 10 Molly Benavides Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm 9.600 9.567 9.667 7.900 36.734

9 12 Bianca Bakkar Middleton 9.083 9.267 9.000 9.167 36.517

10 12 Tabitha Dorshorst Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8.900 8.917 9.083 9.433 36.333

11 12 Emily Fuchs West Allis Hale/Central 9.283 9.067 9.267 8.533 36.150

12 11 Krystal Evans Kenosha Brad/Indian/Trem 9.100 8.933 9.233 8.800 36.066

13 12 Catlin Jurk Sheboygan South/North 9.233 9.333 9.400 8.067 36.033

14 11 Hanna Duncan Wauk We/No/So/Cath Me 9.067 9.283 9.017 8.583 35.950

15 10 Amanda Wanie West Bend West 8.967 8.833 9.150 8.900 35.850

16 10 Abby Millard Sun Prairie 8.633 9.250 9.133 8.283 35.299

17 9 Alyssa DeZeeuw Manitowoc Lincoln 9.133 8.433 8.550 9.100 35.216

18 11 Bridget Pendergast Arrowhead 8.767 8.933 9.117 8.350 35.167

19 12 Brittany Martin Chippewa Falls 9.183 8.583 8.633 8.600 34.999

20 12 Aerial Holt Men Falls/Germantown 8.750 8.500 9.100 8.283 34.633

21 11 Bailey Wagner West Bend West 8.667 8.167 9.183 8.550 34.567

22 11 Kelsey Linsmeier Brookfield East/Central 8.900 9.333 8.467 7.850 34.550

23 9 Sami Koppa Grafton/Cedarburg 8.200 8.200 9.267 8.667 34.334

24 11 Loren Abbrederis Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8.933 8.450 8.567 7.867 33.817

25 12 Brooklyn Dresel Chippewa Falls 8.800 7.650 8.650 8.317 33.417

26 11 Olivia Dunlap Hudson 8.167 8.117 8.633 8.450 33.367


